| AQpowmisH

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

109
14
55
1
10

66
95
127
59
62

93
118
58
37
81

73
128
94
17
47

73
39
40
44
38

RIDER

HORSE

HOME TOWN

81 Goat Legs Tying- 14

to 17
COLE, LYNNDE

CUNNINGHAM, ALEA

GAJDOS, RILEY
SCOBIE, AUBREE
JEWELL, SUMMER

82 Goat Legs Tying- 11

to 13
STEWART, CORA
RUFFONI, FALLON
BURKE, LORETTA
DOHERTY, BAILEY
HURL, KATELYN

83- Goat Legs Tying- 7

to 10
GRANT, HALIEGH
ROGELL, CHELSEA

BROWDER, KATELYN
BROWDER, DELANEY

GRANT, SADIE

84- Goat Tail Untying -

<6
COLLETT, PAYDEN
SILL, CODY
JOHNSEN CLAIRE
THOMPSON, LILLY
BUSICK, LOGANN

85- Keyhole Race- <6

COLLETT, PAYDEN
GALLANT, KATA
BROWN, ROYCE
ORRADRE, ADELE
HINTON, TREVOR

86- Keyhole Race - 7 to

10

PIRATE
SUNNY
SWEET PEA
SHAKIRA
MINNIE

BUDLIGHT
PICO

DIVA

FOXY
PRETTY GAL

SLAPPY

CASPER
SMARSHMELLOW
JOE

LIGHTNIN

PISTOL

ED

FAT CAT
BLUE DUCK
JP

PISTOL
WILLIE
ELVIRA
ROCKY

HARLEY

ARROYO GRANDE
ARROYO GRANDE
SAN MIGUEL
PASO ROBLES
TEMPLETON

PASO ROBLES
ARROYO GRANDE
PASO ROBLES
CRESTON
SHANDON

SANTA MARIA
CRESTON

SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SANTA MARIA

PASO ROBLES
PASO ROBLES
TEMPLETON
CRESTON
ATASCADERO

PASO ROBLES
PASO ROBLES
SAN ARDO
SAN ARDO
SAN MIGUEL



1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

93
129
77
25
61

59
120
66
95
127

91
1
74
117
55

73
47
94
44
53

25
37
87
77
93

62
95
63

GRANT, HALIEGH

TANNEHILL, QUINN

BARKER, NICOLE
BAXLEY, SHAYLEE

RUSSELL, KATRINA

87- Keyhole Race-11 to

13
DOHERTY, BAILEY
MASSEY, SAMMY
STEWART, CORA
RUFFONTI, FALLON
BURKE, LORETTA

88- Keyhole Race- 14 to

17
KATIE SMITH
SCOBIE, AUBREE
BLANK, JESSLYN
CANBY, CAMILLE
GAJDOS, RILEY

89 - Pole Bending - <6

COLLETT, PAYDEN
BUSICK, LOGANN
JOHNSEN, CLAIRE
ORRADRE, ADELE

COLLETT, KATELYNN

90 - Pole Bending - 7 to

10
BAXLEY, SHAYLEE

BROWDER, DELANEY

LEWIS, LACEY
BARKER, NICOLE
GRANT, HALIEGH

91 Washington Poles - 11

to 13
HURL, KATELYN
RUFFONI, FALLON
HURL, KAYLA

SLAPPY
COPPER
DUBES
JAY
GINGER

FOXY
SONNY
BUDLIGHT
PICO

DIVA

LANCE
SHAKIRA
HERCULES
CHINA
SWEET PEA

PISTOL
JP

FAT CAT
ROCKY
BOB

JAY
JOE
BUCK
DUBES
SLAPPY

PRETTY GAL
PICO
BIG RED

SANTA MARIA
PASO ROBLES
PASO ROBLES
SHANDON
SHANDON

CRESTON
PARKFIELD

PASO ROBLES
ARROYO GRANDE
PASO ROBLES

BRADLEY

PASO ROBLES
PASO ROBLES
ARROYO GRANDE
SAN MIGUEL

PASO ROBLES
ATASCADERO
TEMPLETON
SAN ARDO
PASO ROBLES

SHANDON

SAN LUIS OBISPO
TEMPLETON

PASO ROBLES
SANTA MARIA

SHANDON
ARROYO GRANDE
SHANDON



4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

120
127

14
10
91
69
117

47
73
12

40

19
118
50
81
26

63
62
28
59
57

1

14
74
10
74

MASSEY, SAMMY SONNY
BURKE, LORETTA DIVA

92 Washington Poles -14
to 17

CUNNINGHAM, ALEA COOL AS FOO
JEWELL, SUMMER MINNIE
SMITH, KATIE LANCE

KELLY, JOSI GEORGIA
CANBY, CAMILLE GRACE

93 Single Stake Race -<6

BUSICK, LOGANN JP
COLLETT, PAYDEN PISTOL
TIDWELL, NIYAH WILLIE
WARNER, CARSON CHILI
BROWN, ROYCE ELVIRA

94 Single Stake Race -7

to 10
DENNISH, KATE BERETTA
ROGELL, CHELSEA RUBY
LANE, EMILIA CUPCAKE
GRANT, SADIE LIGHTNIN
BROWDER, AUDREY BANDIT

95 Quadrangle Stake

Racelltol3
HURL, KAYLA BIG RED
HURL, KATELYN PRETTY GAL
WOUTERS, EVIE ALLWAYS JACKIE
DOHERTY, BAILEY FOXY
KAISER, KAYDEN WHIP

96 Quadrangle Stake

Racel4tol17
SCOBIE, AUBREE SHAKIRA
CUNNINGHAM, ALEA COOL AS FOO
BLANK, JESSLYN HERCULES
JEWELL, SUMMER MINNIE
BLAIR, REAGAN TIMER

97 Barrel Race - <6

PARKFIELD
PASO ROBLES

ARROYO GRANDE
TEMPLETON
BRADLEY
TEMPLETON
ARROYO GRANDE

ATASCADERO
PASO ROBLES
TEMPLETON
PASO ROBLES
SAN ARDO

PASO ROBLES
CRESTON

PASO ROBLES
SANTA MARTIA
SAN LUIS OBISPO

SHANDON
SHANDON
TEMPLETON
CRESTON
PASO ROBLES

PASO ROBLES
ARROYO GRANDE
PASO ROBLES
TEMPLETON
TEMPLETON



1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

47
94
73
13
132

19
93
118
25
37

120
63
62
95
105

109
74
10
14
69

106

126

120

32

67

BUSICK, LOGANN
JOHNSEN, CLAIRE
COLLETT, PAYDEN
FELIZ, ELLA

TANNEHILL, COLTER

98 Barrel Race-7 to 10

DENNISH, KATE

GRANT, HALIEGH
ROGELL, CHELSEA
BAXLEY, SHAYLEE

BROWDER, DELANEY

99 Barrel Race - 11 to

13
MASSEY, SAMMY
HURL, KAYLA
HURL, KATELYN
RUFFONTI, FALLON
COLE, CAMBELL

100 Barrel Race - 14 to

17
COLE, LYNNDE
BLANK, JESSLYN
JEWELL, SUMMER

CUNNINGHAM, ALEA

KELLY, JOSI

101 Family Team Roping

MASSEY, SAGE
DOMINGOS, RYAN

MASSEY, SAMMY

TWISSELMAN, BLAIZE

STEWART, MURT

JP

FAT CAT
PISTOL
ASHLEY
BUCKY

BERETTA
SLAPPY
RUBY
CHAMP
JOE

SONNY

BIG RED
PRETTY GAL
PICO
PIRATE

6USS
HERCULES
BOSS
SUNNY
GEORGIA

PARTNER: LILLY
MASSEY
PARTNER: TONY
DOMINGOS
PARTNER: LILLY
MASSEY
PARTNER: NOLAN
TWISSELMAN
PARTNER: MURT
STEWART

2015 WRANGLER JUNTOR GYMKHANA HIGH POINT WINNERS

ATASCADERO
TEMPLETON
PASO ROBLES
TEMPLETON
PASO ROBLES

PASO ROBLES
SANTA MARIA
CRESTON
SHANDON

SAN LUIS OBISPO

PARKFIELD
SHANDON
SHANDON
ARROYO GRANDE
ARROYO GRANDE

ARROYO GRANDE
PASO ROBLES
TEMPLETON
ARROYO GRANDE
TEMPLETON

PARKFIELD

PASO ROBLES

PARKFIELD

CARRISA PLAINS

PASO ROBLES



YOUNGEST RIDER: JAYCEE CHAVEZ

6 & UNDER: PAYDEN
COLLETT

7-10 YEARS: HALIEGH GRANT

11-13 YEARS: KATELYN
HURL

14-17 YEARS: ALEA CUNNINGHAM



