AQB9HAFAKR#		RIDER	HORSE	HOME TOWN
•		81 Goat Legs Tying- 14 to 17		
1st	109	COLE, LYNNDE	PIRATE	ARROYO GRANDE
2nd	14	CUNNINGHAM, ALEA	SUNNY	ARROYO GRANDE
3rd	55	GAJDOS, RILEY	SWEET PEA	SAN MIGUEL
4th	11	SCOBIE, AUBREE	SHAKIRA	PASO ROBLES
5th	10	JEWELL, SUMMER	MINNIE	TEMPLETON
		82 Goat Legs Tying- 11 to 13		
1st	66	STEWART, CORA	BUDLIGHT	PASO ROBLES
2nd	95	RUFFONI, FALLON	PICO	ARROYO GRANDE
3rd	127	BURKE, LORETTA	DIVA	PASO ROBLES
4th	59	DOHERTY, BAILEY	FOXY	CRESTON
5th	62	HURL, KATELYN	PRETTY GAL	SHANDON
		83- Goat Legs Tying- 7 to 10		
1st	93	GRANT, HALIEGH	SLAPPY	SANTA MARIA
2nd	118	ROGELL, CHELSEA	CASPER	CRESTON
3rd	58	BROWDER, KATELYN	SMARSHMELLOW	SAN LUIS OBISPO
4th	37	BROWDER, DELANEY	JOE	SAN LUIS OBISPO
5th	81	GRANT, SADIE	LIGHTNIN	SANTA MARIA
		84- Goat Tail Untying - <6		
1st	73	COLLETT, PAYDEN	PISTOL	PASO ROBLES
2nd	128	SILL, CODY	ED	PASO ROBLES
3rd	94	JOHNSEN,CLAIRE	FAT CAT	TEMPLETON
4th	17	THOMPSON, LILLY	BLUE DUCK	CRESTON
5th	47	BUSICK, LOGANN	JP	ATASCADERO
		85- Keyhole Race- <6		
1st	73	COLLETT, PAYDEN	PISTOL	PASO ROBLES
2nd	39	GALLANT, KAIA	WILLIE	PASO ROBLES
3rd	40	BROWN, ROYCE	ELVIRA	SAN ARDO
4th	44	ORRADRE, ADELE	ROCKY	SAN ARDO
5th	38	HINTON, TREVOR	HARLEY	SAN MIGUEL

1st	93	GRANT, HALIEGH	SLAPPY	SANTA MARIA	
2nd	129	TANNEHILL, QUINN	COPPER	PASO ROBLES	
3rd	77	BARKER, NICOLE	DUBES	PASO ROBLES	
4th	25	BAXLEY, SHAYLEE	JAY	SHANDON	
5th	61	RUSSELL, KATRINA	GINGER	SHANDON	
		87- Keyhole Race-11 to			
4	F0	13	5000/	CDECTON	
1st	59	DOHERTY, BAILEY	FOXY	CRESTON	
2nd	120	MASSEY, SAMMY	SONNY	PARKFIELD	
3rd	66	STEWART, CORA	BUDLIGHT	PASO ROBLES	
4th	95	RUFFONI, FALLON	PICO	ARROYO GRANDE	
5th	127	BURKE, LORETTA	DIVA	PASO ROBLES	
88- Keyhole Race- 14 to 17					
1st	91	KATIE SMITH	LANCE	BRADLEY	
2nd	11	SCOBIE, AUBREE	SHAKIRA	PASO ROBLES	
3rd	74	BLANK, JESSLYN	HERCULES	PASO ROBLES	
4th	117	CANBY, CAMILLE	CHINA	ARROYO GRANDE	
5th	55	GAJDOS, RILEY	SWEET PEA	SAN MIGUEL	
		89 - Pole Bending - <6			
1st	73	COLLETT, PAYDEN	PISTOL	PASO ROBLES	
2nd	47	BUSICK, LOGANN	JP	ATASCADERO	
3rd	94	JOHNSEN,CLAIRE	FAT CAT	TEMPLETON	
4th	44	ORRADRE, ADELE	ROCKY	SAN ARDO	
5th	53	COLLETT, KATELYNN	ВОВ	PASO ROBLES	
		90 - Pole Bending - 7 to			
1a+	25	DAVIEW CHAVIEC	TAV	SHANDON	
1st		BAXLEY, SHAYLEE	JAY	SAN LUIS OBISPO	
2nd	37	BROWDER, DELANEY	JOE		
3rd 4th	87 77	LEWIS, LACEY	BUCK	TEMPLETON PASO ROBLES	
5th	93	BARKER, NICOLE	DUBES SLAPPY	SANTA MARIA	
oin	93	GRANT, HALIEGH	SLAPPY	SANTA MARIA	
		91 Washington Poles – 11 to 13			
1st	62	HURL, KATELYN	PRETTY GAL	SHANDON	
2nd	95	RUFFONI, FALLON	PICO	ARROYO GRANDE	
3rd	63	HURL, KAYLA	BIG RED	SHANDON	

4th	120	MASSEY, SAMMY	SONNY	PARKFIELD
5th	127	BURKE, LORETTA	DIVA	PASO ROBLES
		92 Washington Poles -1 to 17	14	
1st	14	CUNNINGHAM, ALEA	COOL AS FOO	ARROYO GRANDE
2nd	10	JEWELL, SUMMER	MINNIE	TEMPLETON
3rd	91	SMITH, KATIE	LANCE	BRADLEY
4th	69	KELLY, JOSI	GEORGIA	TEMPLETON
5th	117	CANBY, CAMILLE	GRACE	ARROYO GRANDE
		93 Single Stake Race -	6	
1st	47	BUSICK, LOGANN	JР	ATASCADERO
2nd	73	COLLETT, PAYDEN	PISTOL	PASO ROBLES
3rd	12	TIDWELL, NIYAH	WILLIE	TEMPLETON
4th	6	WARNER, CARSON	CHILI	PASO ROBLES
5th	40	BROWN, ROYCE	ELVIRA	SAN ARDO
		94 Single Stake Race - to 10	7	
1st	19	DENNISH, KATE	BERETTA	PASO ROBLES
2nd	118	ROGELL, CHELSEA	RUBY	CRESTON
3rd	50	LANE, EMILIA	CUPCAKE	PASO ROBLES
4th	81	GRANT, SADIE	LIGHTNIN	SANTA MARIA
5th	26	BROWDER, AUDREY	BANDIT	SAN LUIS OBISPO
		95 Quadrangle Stake Race11to13		
1st	63	HURL, KAYLA	BIG RED	SHANDON
2nd	62	HURL, KATELYN	PRETTY GAL	SHANDON
3rd	28	WOUTERS, EVIE	ALLWAYS JACKIE	TEMPLETON
4th	59	DOHERTY, BAILEY	FOXY	CRESTON
5th	57	KAISER, KAYDEN	WHIP	PASO ROBLES
		96 Quadrangle Stake Race14to17		
1st	11	SCOBIE, AUBREE	SHAKIRA	PASO ROBLES
2nd	14	CUNNINGHAM, ALEA	COOL AS FOO	ARROYO GRANDE
3rd	74	BLANK, JESSLYN	HERCULES	PASO ROBLES
4th	10	JEWELL, SUMMER	MINNIE	TEMPLETON
5th	74	BLAIR, REAGAN	TIMER	TEMPLETON

1st	47	BUSICK, LOGANN	JР	ATASCADERO
2nd	94	JOHNSEN,CLAIRE	FAT CAT	TEMPLETON
3rd	73	COLLETT, PAYDEN	PISTOL	PASO ROBLES
4th	13	FELIZ, ELLA	ASHLEY	TEMPLETON
5th	132	TANNEHILL, COLTER	ВИСКУ	PASO ROBLES
		98 Barrel Race-7 to 10		
1st	19	DENNISH, KATE	BERETTA	PASO ROBLES
2nd	93	GRANT, HALIEGH	SLAPPY	SANTA MARIA
3rd	118	ROGELL, CHELSEA	RUBY	CRESTON
4th	25	BAXLEY, SHAYLEE	CHAMP	SHANDON
5th	37	BROWDER, DELANEY	JOE	SAN LUIS OBISPO
		99 Barrel Race - 11 to		
		13		
1st	120	MASSEY, SAMMY	SONNY	PARKFIELD
2nd	63	HURL, KAYLA	BIG RED	SHANDON
3rd	62	HURL, KATELYN	PRETTY GAL	SHANDON
4th	95	RUFFONI, FALLON	PICO	ARROYO GRANDE
5th	105	COLE, CAMBELL	PIRATE	ARROYO GRANDE
		100 Barrel Race - 14 to		
1st	109	COLE, LYNNDE	<i>G</i> USS	ARROYO GRANDE
2nd	74	BLANK, JESSLYN	HERCULES	PASO ROBLES
3rd	10	JEWELL, SUMMER	BOSS	TEMPLETON
4th	14	CUNNINGHAM, ALEA	SUNNY	ARROYO GRANDE
5th	69	KELLY, JOSI	GEORGIA	TEMPLETON
		,		
101 Family Team Roping				
1st	106	MASSEY, SAGE	PARTNER: LILLY MASSEY	PARKFIELD
2nd	126	DOMINGOS, RYAN	PARTNER: TONY DOMINGOS PARTNER: LILLY	PASO ROBLES
3rd	120	MASSEY, SAMMY	MASSEY PARTNER: NOLAN	PARKFIELD
4th	32	TWISSELMAN, BLAIZE	TWISSELMAN PARTNER: MURT	CARRISA PLAINS
5th	67	STEWART, MURT	STEWART	PASO ROBLES
2015 WRANGLER JUNIOR GYMKHANA HIGH POINT WINNERS				

YOUNGEST RIDER: JAYCEE CHAVEZ

6 & UNDER: PAYDEN

COLLETT

7-10 YEARS: HALIEGH GRANT

11-13 YEARS: KATELYN

HURL

14-17 YEARS: ALEA CUNNINGHAM